Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Kennedy - (1168004) - Stonehaven ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:06.06
3:06.31
3:06.52
3:07.75
3:08.40
3:11.97
3:12.12
3:16.49
3:17.28
3:20.15
3:25.71

3:43.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:25.71
3:06.06
3:06.52
3:08.40
3:07.75
3:06.31
3:12.12
3:11.97
3:17.28
3:20.15

3:16.49
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WA Pts

280
279
278
273
270
255
255
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235
225
207
163

WA Pts

207
280
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270
273
279
255
255
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225
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Round

Round

F

Date

10/09/17
21/01117
04/06/17
19/03/17
23/04/17
19/06/16
19/11/16
21/02/16
24/04/16
17/04/16
18/11/17
14/06/15

Date

18/11/17
10/09/17
04/06/17
23/04/17
19/03/17
21/01/117
19/11/16
19/06/16
24/04/16
17/04/16
21/02/16

Meet

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Carnegie Graded Meet

Aberdeen Development Meet
Aberdeen Development Series Round 2
Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

COAST Development Meet R3 2016
Cults Otters Club Championships
COAST Development R1 Meet

Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

COAST Development Round 2

Cults Club Championships 2017

COAST Development Meet Round 3

Meet

Cults Club Championships 2017

Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017
Aberdeen Development Meet

Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet

Aberdeen Development Series Round 2
Carnegie Graded Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships
COAST Development Meet R3 2016
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

COAST Development Round 2

COAST Development R1 Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen
Dunfermline
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Fraserburgh
Aberdeen

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2

Club Swam Under Level

Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
Cults Otters 2
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3:43.00 163 F 14/06/15 COAST Development Meet Round 3 Aberdeen Cults Otters 2
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