Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Kennedy - (1168004) - Stonehaven ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.06	280	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:06.31	279	F	21/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
3:06.52	278	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:07.75	273	F	19/03/17	Aberdeen Development Series Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:08.40	270	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
3:11.97	255	F	19/06/16	COAST Development Meet R3 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:12.12	255	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:16.49	238	F	21/02/16	COAST Development R1 Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:17.28	235	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
3:20.15	225	F	17/04/16	COAST Development Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:25.71	207	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:43.00	163	F	14/06/15	COAST Development Meet Round 3	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:25.71	207	F	18/11/17	Cults Club Championships 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:06.06	280	F	10/09/17	Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:06.52	278	F	04/06/17	Aberdeen Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:08.40	270	F	23/04/17	Alford Otters 5th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
3:07.75	273	F	19/03/17	Aberdeen Development Series Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:06.31	279	F	21/01/17	Carnegie Graded Meet	Dunfermline	Cults Otters	2
3:12.12	255	F	19/11/16	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:11.97	255	F	19/06/16	COAST Development Meet R3 2016	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:17.28	235	F	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	Cults Otters	2
3:20.15	225	F	17/04/16	COAST Development Round 2	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:16.49 pyright 2024	238 4	F	21/02/16	COAST Development R1 Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEN

Aberdeen

Page 2 / 2

2